
2014 Acura RDX Email for price
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(713) 473-2277 311 Spencer Hwy South Houston, Texas 77587

Stock #:43296
VIN:5J8TB3H56EL015053
Mileage:115720
Location:South Houston, Texas 77587
Body Style:Sedan
Int.Color:Parchment
Ext.Color:Basque Red Pearl II
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:3.5L SOHC V6 24V i-VTEC

Dealer Comments
Don't sacrifice on quality. Drive away in this 2014 RDX today. Easy to use navigation system included. No more cold seats. This car includes
heated seats. There's nothing like a sunroof on a sunny day! You don't see deals like this every day. Start saving cash at the pump - this vehicle has
an EPA estimated fuel economy of 23 MPG combined. This RDX includes: backup camera, power mirrors, steering wheel controls, tinted/privacy
glass and anti-theft system.
Installed Features

Airbag Occupancy Sensor|Back-Up Camera|Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags|Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags|Dual
Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-Mounted Side Airbags|Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point
Height Adjusters and Pretensioners|Rear Child Safety Locks|Side Impact Beams|Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure Warning|Auto On/Off
Projector Beam High Intensity Low Beam Daytime Running Headlamps w/Delay-Off|Black Bodyside Cladding|Body-Colored Door
Handles|Body-Colored Front Bumper|Body-Colored Power w/Tilt Down Heated Side Mirrors w/Convex Spotter
Manual Folding and Turn Signal Indicator|Body-Colored Rear Bumper w/Black Rub Strip/Fascia Accent|Chrome Side Windows Trim and
Black Front Windshield Trim|Clearcoat Paint|Compact Spare Tire Mounted Inside Under Cargo|Deep Tinted Glass|Express Open/Close
Sliding And Tilting Glass 1st Row Sunroof w/Sunshade|Fixed Rear Window w/Fixed Interval Wiper
Heated Wiper Park and Defroster|Front Fog Lamps|Front Windshield -inc: Sun Visor Strip|Galvanized Steel/Aluminum Panels|Lip
Spoiler|Metal-Look Grille w/Chrome Surround|Speed Sensitive Variable Intermittent Wipers|Steel Spare Wheel|Tires: P235/60R18 102V
High-Performance AS|Wheels: 18 x 7.5 Aluminum-Alloy|2 12V DC Power Outlets|2 Seatback Storage Pockets|60-40 Folding Bench
Front Facing Fold Forward Seatback Rear Seat|Air Filtration|Analog Appearance|Cargo Area Concealed Storage|Cargo Space
Lights|Carpet Floor Trim|Cruise Control w/Steering Wheel Controls|Day-Night Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror|Delayed Accessory
Power|Driver / Passenger And Rear Door Bins|Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger Illumination|Driver
Foot Rest|Driver Information Center|Driver Seat|Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting|Front Center Armrest and Rear Center Armrest|Front
Cupholder|Front Map Lights|Full Carpet Floor Covering -inc: Carpet Front And Rear Floor Mats|Full Cloth Headliner|Full Floor Console
w/Covered Storage



Mini Overhead Console w/Storage and 2 12V DC Power Outlets|Heated Sport Bucket Seats -inc: 10-way power drivers seat and 4-way
power front passengers seat|HomeLink Garage Door Transmitter|HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts|Illuminated Locking Glove
Box|Immobilizer|Integrated Navigation System w/Voice Activation|Interior Trim -inc: Metal-Look Instrument Panel Insert
Metal-Look Console Insert and Chrome/Metal-Look Interior Accents|Leather Gear Shifter Material|Leather Steering Wheel|Leatherette
Door Trim Insert|Manual Anti-Whiplash Adjustable Front Head Restraints and Manual Adjustable Rear Head Restraints|Manual
Tilt/Telescoping Steering Column|Outside Temp Gauge|Passenger Seat|Perimeter Alarm|Rear Cupholder|Trunk/Hatch Auto-Latch|Valet
Function|Voice Activated Dual Zone Front Automatic Air Conditioning|130 Amp Alternator|16 Gal. Fuel Tank|4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-
Wheel ABS
Front Vented Discs
Brake Assist and Hill Hold Control|4.25 Axle Ratio|72-Amp/Hr 550CCA Maintenance-Free Battery|Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing
Steering|Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars|Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers|GVWR: 4
850 lbs (2
200 kg)|Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil Springs|Quasi-Dual Stainless Steel Exhaust|Strut Front Suspension w/Coil Springs|1 LCD
Monitor In The Front|Acuralink Real-Time Traffic Real-Time Traffic Display|Audio Theft Deterrent|Integrated Roof Antenna|Streaming
Audio|

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


